
17/4/2016 -
28/4/2016

5/2/2019 -
4/3/2019

5/7/2018 -
7/7/2019

1/12/2019 -
31/12/2019

2017

AHMED ANAS ALMOSAFFA

OBJECTIVE

To work in an environment which encourages me to succeed and grow professionally where I can utilize my skills and
knowledge appropriately.

EXPERIENCE

Khartoum Refinery Company
Training Engineer

Sudanese Pipelines Petroleum Company
HSE Officer

White Nile Leather Industries Co. Ltd.
Industrial Wastewater Operation Engineer
National Duty

Higher Coucil For Environmental Development of Khartoum
Training Engineer

EDUCATION

Sudan University of Science and Technology
Bachelor of Science in Environmental Engineering 
B /2.61

SKILLS

Microsoft office

English Language

GIS, Matlab, Autocad




ahmedmosaffa@hotmail.com

0996101674
Khartoum East


