AHMED ANAS ALMOSAFFA

@ ahmedmosaffa@hotmail.com

♥ Khartoum East





OBJECTIVE

To work in an environment which encourages me to succeed and grow professionally where I can utilize my skills and knowledge appropriately.

EXPERIENCE

17/4/2016 - 28/4/2016	Khartoum Refinery Company Training Engineer
5/2/2019 - 4/3/2019	Sudanese Pipelines Petroleum Company HSE Officer
5/7/2018 - 7/7/2019	White Nile Leather Industries Co. Ltd. Industrial Wastewater Operation Engineer National Duty
1/12/2019 - 31/12/2019	Higher Coucil For Environmental Development of Khartoum Training Engineer

EDUCATION

2017 Sudan University of Science and Technology

Bachelor of Science in Environmental Engineering

B /2.61

SKILLS

- · Microsoft office
- English Language
- GIS, Matlab, Autocad